© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Recycle
Rev: 1-A-062116
HRDR SERIES
L1 N/L2
Recycling Timer

Terminal 6 is included when
Bypass/Reset is selected.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE EXTERNAL ADJUSTMENT T1 ON TIME OPERATING
SEQUENCE T2 OFF TIME BYPASS / RESET
OPTION
HRDR121A4R 12VDC Both time onboard adj 1 - 100s On time first 1 - 100m Yes
HRDR321A4R 24VDC Both time onboard adj 1 - 100s On time first 1 - 100m Yes
HRDR322B2R 24VDC Both time onboard adj 10 - 1000S Off time first 10 - 1000S Yes
HRDR330A0R 24VDC Both time external adj 0.1 - 10s On time first 0.1 - 10s Yes
HRDR331A1 24VDC Both time external adj 1 - 100s On time first 1 - 100s No
HRDR411SB30MR 120VAC Both times fixed 1s Off time first 30m Yes
HRDR431A1R 120VAC Both times external adj 0.1 - 100s On time first 0.1 - 100s Yes
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Recycle